Sr

10

11

12

13

14

15

Questions

Pair of skeletal muscles are called.

In mammals, the number of bones in lower jaw are:

Which statements is not true about cartilage?

Example of ball and socket joints is :

Arthritus means:

Babies are born with soft bones:

Which bones is part of appendicular skeleton?

The type of arthritis in which the joints become totally immoveable:

is the smallest bone in our body.

In our body skeleton works very closely with the system.

The skeleton found outside the body is called:

The disease of bone in which the density of bones decrease due to loss of calcium and
phosphorus is:

Mature cells of human body are called:

Appendicular skeleton is composed of:

In gout is accumulated in immovable joints.

Answers Choice

A. Extensor

B. Flexor

C. Antagonistis
D. None of these

A. Only one

oW
N AW

A. calcium and phosphate minerals
are absent in the matrix of cartilage
B. The cells of cartilage are called
chondrocytes

. blood veessels enter into cartilage
. cartilage is less strong than bone

. Elbow joint

. Shoulder joint
Joint of Ankle

. Joint of fingure

fracture

inflammation

. crystallization

. deficiency of calcium

300
256
200
206

Skull

Vertebral columnn
Sternum

. Pectoral girdle

. osteo-arthritis
gout
rheumatoid
none of these

Thigh
Vertebrae
Ankle
Knee-cap

Muscular
Nervous
Endocrine
. All of these

. Endoskeleton
Exoskeleton

. Hydroskeleton
. Fibroskeleton

Osteoporosis

. Osteoarthritis
Rheumatold arthritis
Gout

Osteoclast
Shondrocytes
Oseocytes
Collagen

120 bones
122 bones
124 bones
126 bones

Glucose
Urea
. Uric acid

O®mP» UOWP» DOWP» UOWr UOUP» UOWr U0UP» U0Wr U0WP» U0Wr U0U» U0w» U0



16

17

18

19

20

Vesalius was born in:

How would you define skeletal system.

Find the INCORRECT statement:

Inflammation of membrane at joints is called.

Cranial bones are:

D. Ammonia

B. London
C. Birmingham
D. Sidney

B. All the muscles and tendons

C. all the body's organs, both soft
and hard tissues.

D. All the bones in body and the
tissues that connect them

A. Bone is where most blood cells are
made.

B. Bones serves as a storehouse for
various minerals.

D. Bone protects and supports the
body and its organs.
A. Osteoarthrits

C. Arthritis
D. Gout

oow
N = ©
INES)



