

Support and Movement

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	Pair of skeletal muscles are called.	A. Extensor B. Flexor C. Antagonistis D. None of these
2	The example of fixed joints is:	A. joints between skull bones B. joints between vertebrae C. shoulder joints D. knee joints
3	Number of bones of sternum is:	A. 1 B. 8 C. 14 D. 22
4	Number of bones in Vertebral column is:	A. 22 B. 33 C. 44 D. 55
5	Appendicular skeleton is composed of:	A. 120 bones B. 122 bones C. 124 bones D. 126 bones
6	The bonds which attach muscles to bones are called:	A. ligaments B. tendons C. cartilage D. muscles
7	The disease of bone in which the density of bones decrease due to loss of calcium and phosphorus is:	A. Osteoporosis B. Osteoarthritis C. Rheumatold arthritis D. Gout
8	An example of immoveable joint is :	A. Joints of skull bone B. Hip joint C. Shoulder joint D. Elbow joint
9	Allows movement in all directions :	A. Hinge joints B. Ball and socket joints C. Joints among skull bones D. Slightly moveable joints
10	A muscle which contract and straightens the joints called;	A. Flexor B. Receptor C. Exrensor D. Effector
11	Bone marrowid found in:	A. Compact bone B. Spongy bone C. Osteocytes D. Chondrocytes
12	is the smallest bone in our body.	A. Thigh B. Vertebrae C. Ankle D. Knee-cap
13	Number of Ribs in man are:	A. 10 pairs B. 12 pairs C. 20 Pairs D. 22 pairs
14	Babies are born with soft bones:	A. 300 B. 256 C. 200 D. 206
15	Vesalius was born in:	A. Brussels B. London C. Birmingham D. Sidney

16	prevent dislocation of bones and joints.	A. Ligament B. Tendons C. Salts D. Joint
17	Example of ball and socket joints is :	A. Elbow joint B. Shoulder joint C. Joint of Ankle D. Joint of fingure
18	When the reproductive cycle stops in female, hormones is less produced.	A. Androgen B. Esterogen C. Insuline D. None of these
19	Vertebral column protects:	A. Heart B. Spinal cord C. Brain D. Lungs
20	Point of attachment is pulled when a muscle contracts is called.	A. Origin B. Insertion C. Both a and b D. None of these